Round 13 EVENT: The Chess Centre - Rated Friendlies - RP DATE: Tue 24th Sep 2024 TIME:

18:00
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Date Rating

2024-09-24 0987

2024-09-24 0818

2024-09-24 0647

2024-09-24 0430

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

White \Y%
G 0-1 G
Sparrow, George Needham, Louis
G 0-1 G
Marsden, Alexander Wainwright, Cora
G 0-1 G
Thomas, Rowan
G N
Tew, Jacob 0-1
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
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Black

Sedlak, Matthew

Storey, Sion
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1343

1158
0511
0584
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
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2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000

2024-09-24 0000
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Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

N N

48 202409240000 . A 0000

49 2024-09-24 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

50  2024-09-24 0000 N N 0000
Default Default
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